
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 59857944

Data publicarii	11.08.21	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 424,37 RON - 424,37 RON

Descriere: SET IMBUS 1X18.49=18.49 DIBLU+HOLTSURUB Q8X45 70X0.34=23.53 SAIBA M8 70X0.17=11.76 BURGHIU SDS Q8 1X12.61=12.61 LANT ML 2X5.88=11.76 LACAT 50 MM 6X8.4=50.42 DISC MOTOCOSITOARE 15X15.13=226.89 TAMBUR MOTOCOSITOARE 3X15.13=45.38 MANUSI LUCRU 2X4.2=8.4 DISC DEBITAT Q230 2X7.57=15.13
